
Spring Term Dates
Dates may be subject to change, and where possible we will give families as much

notice as possible

Spring Term
January
Monday 1st January INSET DAY
Tuesday 2nd January First Day Of School
Friday 26th January Coffee Morning @ 8:45am

February
Tuesday 6th February Bluebell Class - Great Works
Wednesday 7th February Honeysuckle Class - Great Works
Thursday 8th February Last Day Of School - pick up @3pm
Friday 9th February INSET DAY
Mon 12th Feb-Fri 16th Feb Half Term Break
Monday 19th February First Day Of School

March
Friday 1st March Milborne Breakfast @ 8am
Tuesday 5th March Parent Consultations Bluebell, Honeysuckle & SEN
Thursday 7th March Parent Consultations Bluebell, Honeysuckle & SEN
Thursday 7th March World Book Day
Mon 11th - Monday 17th March Science Week
Wednesday 13th March Wessex Schools Yr 4 Concert Rehearsal @THS 9:30am-12pm
Wednesday 13th March Wessex Schools Yr 4 Concert Performance @THS

6:30pm-7:30pm
Thursday 14th March Parent Consultations Buttercup Class
Friday 15th March Red Nose Day
Wed 20th- Fri 22nd March Hooke Court- Yr 4’s Only
Monday 25th March Celebration Assembly @ 9.15am
Monday 25th March Decorated Egg Competition Entries In (One Egg Per Child)
Tuesday 26th March Easter Rehearsal At The Church @ 9am Honeysuckle Class
Tuesday 26th March Easter Service At The Church @ 1:45pm Whole School
Wednesday 27th March Egg Rolling @ 2:30pm
Thursday 28th March Last Day Of School - Pick Up @ 1:15pm
Friday 29th March INSET DAY (Bank Holiday, Good Friday)
Mon 1st -Fri 12th April Easter Holidays
Monday 15th April First Day Of School



Summer Term- A Few Key Dates We Have So Far….

Monday 15th April First Day Of School

Monday 6th May May Bank Holiday

Friday 24th May Last Day Of Term- Pick Up @3pm

Mon 27th-Fri 31st May May Half Term Break

Monday 3rd June First Day Of School

Wednesday 26th June Whole Class, Leavers and Sibling Photos @9am

Wednesday 3rd July School Games Day @ 1:15pm

Thursday 4th July Transfer Day (Year 4 to Puddletown)

Monday 8th July School Games Day (RESERVE DATE)

Wednesday 10th July Summer Show @ 9:15am Honeysuckle Class

Wednesday 17th July Yr 4 Leavers Assembly @ 9:15am

Friday 19th July Celebration Assembly @ 9:15am

Friday 19th July Last Day Of Term- Pick Up @ 1:15pm


